AVT 1394 accessories 1394a industrial inline repeater
ALLIED VISION TECHNOLOGIES GMBH
Taschenweg 2a | D-07646 Stadtroda | Germany
Phone: +49 36428/677-0 | Fax: +49 36428/677-24
www.alliedvisiontec.com | info@alliedvisiontec.com
1394    VPVPVPVP----314314314314
Your industrial 1394a inline repeater
Data Video’s industrial 1394a inline

Options: Cables copper cables various lengths, with or without screw
locking at both sides, sold separately
Ordering information:
Repeater 1394a inline industrial, with 2 connectors, no DC in, 12 Volt operation only K0000291
Cable options:
FireWire cable -1x Interlock  IEEE1394; (1 x Interlock) 3,0 m, for Marlin / Oscar / Guppy E1000747
FireWire cable -1x Interlock  IEEE1394; (1 x Interlock) 4,5 m, for Marlin / Oscar / Guppy K1000091
FireWire cable -1x Interlock  IEEE1394; (1 x Interlock) 6,0 m, for Marlin / Oscar / Guppy E1000793
FireWire cable -1x Interlock  IEEE1394; (1 x Interlock)  10 m, for Marlin / Oscar / Guppy E1000758
FireWire cable -2x Interlock  IEEE1394; (2 x Interlock) 4,5 m, for Marlin / Oscar / Guppy K1200064
FireWire cable -2x Interlock  IEEE1394; (2 x Interlock)  10 m, for Marlin / Oscar / Guppy E1000759
Notes:
Higher voltages than 12 V may damage the device.
Molex clamp locking (aka Interlock) is suitable for AVT Marlin, Guppy, Oscar.
Please consult AVT or your local dealer if you require locking connector for Dolphin or third party cameras.